ATEN

ATEN 4-Port VGA Input Board for VYM1600 / VM3200

Brand : ATEN

Product name : 4-Port VGA Input Board for VM1600 /

VM3200

VGA x 4, 340 MHz, 1920 x 1200, 7.1 W, metal, 560 g

ATEN 4-Port VGA Input Board for VM1600 / VM3200:

Product code: VM7104-AT

The VM7104 4-Port VGA Input Board offers an easy way to route 4 VGA video and audio sources up to 16
displays, when used in combination with the ATEN Modular Matrix Switch. The VM7104 supports RGBHV /
RGBS/ Y CbCr/ YPbPr input signals; stereo audio that can be embedded into HDMI Audio output. The
board is built with a hot-swappable design that is compatible with the VM1600, so that the unit doesn’t
need to be powered off when the board is changed.

- Connects up to 4 VGA or Component inputs

- Supports RGBHV / RGBS/ YCbCr/ YPbPr input signals

- Hot-swappable design for easy integration of I/O boards
- Compatible with the VM1600 and can be mixed with any modular output boards for optimum flexibilit

Ports & interfaces

Video port type *

VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity
Features

Material

Product colour

Supported graphics resolutions
Bandwidth

Maximum resolution

Power

Power consumption (typical)

VGA

Metal

Black, Green

1920 x 1200 (WUXGA)
300 MHz

1920 x 1200 pixels

Weight & dimensions
Width

Height

Weight

Length

Packaging content

Manual

Operational conditions
Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)
Operating relative humidity (H-H)

328 mm
228 mm
560 g

352 mm

0-40°C
-20-60 °C
0-80%
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