

ATEN 4-Port VGA Input Board for VM1600 / VM3200

Brand: ATEN Product code: VM7104-AT

Product name : 4-Port VGA Input Board for VM1600 /

VM3200

VGA x 4, 340 MHz, 1920 x 1200, 7.1 W, metal, 560 g

ATEN 4-Port VGA Input Board for VM1600 / VM3200:

The VM7104 4-Port VGA Input Board offers an easy way to route 4 VGA video and audio sources up to 16 displays, when used in combination with the ATEN Modular Matrix Switch. The VM7104 supports RGBHV / RGBS/ Y CbCr/ YPbPr input signals; stereo audio that can be embedded into HDMI Audio output. The board is built with a hot-swappable design that is compatible with the VM1600, so that the unit doesn't need to be powered off when the board is changed.

- Connects up to 4 VGA or Component inputs
- Supports RGBHV / RGBS/ YCbCr/ YPbPr input signals
- Hot-swappable design for easy integration of I/O boards
- Compatible with the VM1600 and can be mixed with any modular output boards for optimum flexibilit

Ports & interfaces		Weight & dimensions	
Video port type *	VGA	Width	328 mm
VGA (D-Sub) ports quantity	4	Height	228 mm
Features		Weight	560 g
Material	Metal	Length	352 mm
Product colour	Black, Green	Packaging content	
Supported graphics resolutions	1920 x 1200 (WUXGA)	Manual	✓
Bandwidth	300 MHz	Operational conditions	
Maximum resolution	1920 x 1200 pixels	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C
Power		Storage temperature (T-T)	-20 - 60 °C
Power consumption (typical)	7.1 W	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 80%







672792006227

0672792006227



4719264642876

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.